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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

 109  2.800fish lbs ozsWinner IRELAND

 242 104 14.100fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 229  94 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 221  92  9.500fish lbs ozs4th Place

 399 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

163 lbslbsfishfishWeigh-in totals

BEST BASKET Arden Pollock fishIRELAND   32  15  7.000lbs ozs

HEAVIEST TROUT Neill Barrett SCOTLAND    4  9.400lbs ozs

fishENGLAND Tony Baldwin   21  10 15.400lbs ozs

fishIRELAND Arden Pollock   32  15  7.000lbs ozs

fishSCOTLAND Derek Hessett   31  14 11.500lbs ozs

fishWALES Mike Williams   28  14  7.300lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY Michael Callaghan   12   5 10.500lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman - no 19 Scott Robertson   51  25 12.800lbs ozs

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Tony Baldwin 3 7 15.400 10 21 15.4007

David Eames 3 9 13.700 9 21 13.7006

Paul Roach 3 7 8.700 10 21 8.7007

Martin Griffiths 3 10 13.000 8 20 13.0005

Michael Walker 3 10 4.800 6.10048 20 4.8005

Phil Burgess 3 10 8.900 7 18 8.9004

Paddy Mounter 3 7 2.600 8 17 2.6005

Mike Laycock 3 7 14.100 7 15 14.1004

Lee Cartmail 3 9 9.900 6 15 9.9003

Jonathan Wood 3 7 13.700 6 13 13.7003

Mark Miles   (c) 3 8 15.900 5 12 15.9002

Martin Burgess 3 7 15.300 4 9 15.3001

Mike Lightfoot 2 6 3.500 2 6 3.500

John Bowen 2 4 14.000 2 4 14.000

40 117  9.500 52 92 221  9.5000

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Arden Pollock 3 8 7.000 15 32 7.00012

Garry Stewart 3 8 7.600 11 24 7.6008

Seamus Kelly 3 7 5.500 11 23 5.5008

Darren Maguire 3 8 13.200 10 22 13.2007

Mike Keady 3 9 1.600 7.50049 21 1.6006

Martin McGorian   (c) 3 9 0.200 9 21 0.2006

Colin Cahill 3 8 6.800 8 18 6.8005

Eoin Dunne 3 7 11.700 8 17 11.7005

Darryl Grimason 3 9 2.000 6 15 2.0003

Denis Goulding 3 6 0.300 7 14 0.3004

Stanley McCart 3 9 12.800 5 13 12.8002

Barry Fox 3 8 9.600 4 10 9.6001

Seamus O'Loughlin 3 8 6.200 3 8 6.200

Greg White 3 7 14.300 3 7 14.300

42 117  2.800 67 109 251  2.8000

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Derek Hessett 3 9 11.500 14 31 11.50011

Mark Stephen   (c) 3 10 2.200 11 26 2.2008

David Wales 3 9 9.200 8 19 9.2005

Andy Dunn 3 9 6.900 8 19 6.9005

Derek Pozzi 3 9 6.500 8 19 6.5005

Neill Barrett 3 10 13.400 9.4004 *6 16 13.4003

Mike Willis 3 8 5.700 7 16 5.7004

Graeme Lynch 3 9 1.800 6 15 1.8003

Allan McLachlan 3 9 15.200 5 13 15.2002

Sean McCaffrey 3 7 12.300 6 13 12.3003

Campbell Cree 3 7 8.700 6 13 8.7003

Scott Aitken 3 8 5.100 5 12 5.1002

Jim Twaddle 2 5 8.300 2 5 8.300

Allan Smith 2 5 6.300 2 5 6.300

40 121  1.100 54 94 229  1.1000

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Mike Williams 3 6 7.300 14 28 7.30011

Darren Williams 3 8 6.300 11 24 6.3008

Paul Morris 3 8 4.200 11 24 4.2008

Andrew Banner 3 6 14.900 10 20 14.9007

Tim Llewellyn 3 10 2.700 8 20 2.7005

Keith Cadogan   (c) 3 10 8.600 7 18 8.6004

Peter Thurnall 3 9 10.000 1.20047 17 10.0004

Carl Williams 3 9 1.500 7 17 1.5004

Geoff Thompson 3 8 7.500 6 14 7.5003

Neal Anthony 3 7 14.700 6 13 14.7003

Spencer Williams 3 9 9.000 5 13 9.0002

Richard Hooper 3 6 10.700 6 12 10.7003

Paul Sharman 3 9 1.400 4 11 1.4001

Geraint Roberts 2 5 11.300 2 5 11.300

41 116 14.100 63 104 242 14.1000

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]
IFFA Official Results
website: www.iffa.net

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

 32Arden Pollock 1 IRELAND  3   8  7.000 15  7.00012

 31Derek Hessett 2 SCOTLAND  3   9 11.500 14 11.50011

 28Mike Williams 3 WALES  3   6  7.300 14  7.30011

 26Mark Stephen 4 SCOTLAND  3  10  2.200 11  2.2008

 24Garry Stewart 5 IRELAND  3   8  7.600 11  7.6008

 24Darren Williams 6 WALES  3   8  6.300 11  6.3008

 24Paul Morris 7 WALES  3   8  4.200 11  4.2008

 23Seamus Kelly 8 IRELAND  3   7  5.500 11  5.5008

 22Darren Maguire 9 IRELAND  3   8 13.200 10 13.2007

 21Tony Baldwin10 ENGLAND  3   7 15.400 10 15.4007

 21David Eames11 ENGLAND  3   9 13.700  9 13.7006

 21Paul Roach12 ENGLAND  3   7  8.700 10  8.7007

 21Mike Keady13 IRELAND  3   9  1.600  7.500  4 9  1.6006

 21Martin McGorian14 IRELAND  3   9  0.200  9  0.2006

 20Andrew Banner15 WALES  3   6 14.900 10 14.9007

 20Martin Griffiths16 ENGLAND  3  10 13.000  8 13.0005

 20Michael Walker17 ENGLAND  3  10  4.800  6.100  4 8  4.8005

 20Tim Llewellyn18 WALES  3  10  2.700  8  2.7005

 19David Wales19 SCOTLAND  3   9  9.200  8  9.2005

 19Andy Dunn20 SCOTLAND  3   9  6.900  8  6.9005

 19Derek Pozzi21 SCOTLAND  3   9  6.500  8  6.5005

 18Phil Burgess22 ENGLAND  3  10  8.900  7  8.9004

 18Keith Cadogan23 WALES  3  10  8.600  7  8.6004

 18Colin Cahill24 IRELAND  3   8  6.800  8  6.8005

 17Eoin Dunne25 IRELAND  3   7 11.700  8 11.7005

 17Peter Thurnall26 WALES  3   9 10.000  1.200  4 7 10.0004

 17Paddy Mounter27 ENGLAND  3   7  2.600  8  2.6005

 17Carl Williams28 WALES  3   9  1.500  7  1.5004

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net
IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net


Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  20th SEPTEMBER 2019

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

 16Neill Barrett29 SCOTLAND  3  10 13.400  9.400  4 * 6 13.4003

 16Mike Willis30 SCOTLAND  3   8  5.700  7  5.7004

 15Mike Laycock31 ENGLAND  3   7 14.100  7 14.1004

 15Lee Cartmail32 ENGLAND  3   9  9.900  6  9.9003

 15Darryl Grimason33 IRELAND  3   9  2.000  6  2.0003

 15Graeme Lynch34 SCOTLAND  3   9  1.800  6  1.8003

 14Geoff Thompson35 WALES  3   8  7.500  6  7.5003

 14Denis Goulding36 IRELAND  3   6  0.300  7  0.3004

 13Allan McLachlan37 SCOTLAND  3   9 15.200  5 15.2002

 13Neal Anthony38 WALES  3   7 14.700  6 14.7003

 13Jonathan Wood39 ENGLAND  3   7 13.700  6 13.7003

 13Stanley McCart40 IRELAND  3   9 12.800  5 12.8002

 13Sean McCaffrey41 SCOTLAND  3   7 12.300  6 12.3003

 13Spencer Williams42 WALES  3   9  9.000  5  9.0002

 13Campbell Cree43 SCOTLAND  3   7  8.700  6  8.7003

 12Mark Miles44 ENGLAND  3   8 15.900  5 15.9002

 12Richard Hooper45 WALES  3   6 10.700  6 10.7003

 12Scott Aitken46 SCOTLAND  3   8  5.100  5  5.1002

 11Paul Sharman47 WALES  3   9  1.400  4  1.4001

 10Barry Fox48 IRELAND  3   8  9.600  4  9.6001

  9Martin Burgess49 ENGLAND  3   7 15.300  4 15.3001

  8Seamus O'Loughlin50 IRELAND  3   8  6.200  3  6.200

  7Greg White51 IRELAND  3   7 14.300  3 14.300

  6Mike Lightfoot52 ENGLAND  2   6  3.500  2  3.500

  5Geraint Roberts53 WALES  2   5 11.300  2 11.300

  5Jim Twaddle54 SCOTLAND  2   5  8.300  2  8.300

  5Allan Smith55 SCOTLAND  2   5  6.300  2  6.300

  4John Bowen56 ENGLAND  2   4 14.000  2 14.000

[addit 2lbs per fish after 3 fish weighed]website: www.iffa.net
IFFA Official Results

http://www.iffa.net

